
Pos Bib Name Cat P.Cat Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 33  LUPINETTI LUCA M2 1 TEAM IACHINI 8 20.07 00:47:50.095

2 16  PALLINI DANIELE M1 1 TEAM GO FAST 00:00:38.497 8 19.80 00:48:28.592

3 34  DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 2 TEAM IACHINI 00:00:43.496 8 19.77 00:48:33.591

4 17  MARINO FABIO M2 3 NON SOLO CICLISMO 00:01:01.518 8 19.65 00:48:51.613

5 29  POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 1 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:11.986 8 19.58 00:49:02.081

6 24  VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:01:32.233 8 19.44 00:49:22.328

7 31  LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M2 4 BIKENERGY 00:01:47.506 8 19.34 00:49:37.601

8 11  CAMELI EZIO M3 2 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:01:47.741 8 19.34 00:49:37.836

9 5  D'ALESSANDRO DONATO EL.S 1 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:02:02.231 8 19.25 00:49:52.326

10 3  VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 2 AK CYCLING TEAM 00:02:04.731 8 19.23 00:49:54.826

11 12  PASQUARELLA ANDREA M2 5 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 00:02:35.253 8 19.04 00:50:25.348

12 21  VAGNONI MAURO M3 3 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:02:58.261 8 18.90 00:50:48.356

13 35  D'ANGELO ANTONIO M3 4 ASD ANGELINI CYCLING TEAM 00:03:02.261 8 18.87 00:50:52.356

14 10  RE LUCA M2 6 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:48.766 8 18.23 00:52:38.861

15 22  CROCI ANDREA M4 3 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:52.005 8 18.22 00:52:42.100

16 25  VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:06:12.251 8 17.76 00:54:02.346

17 1  FIORINDI DAVIDE M4 4 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:06:33.250 8 17.65 00:54:23.345

18 2  DI MEO AMEDEO M4 5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 17.41 00:48:15.093

19 19  DI CINTIO JONNI M3 5 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 7 17.38 00:48:20.365

20 37  CIANCAGLINI ANTONIO M1 2 VASTESE INN BIKE +1 7 16.87 00:49:47.101

21 32  SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO M4 6 BORN TO WIN +1 7 16.58 00:50:39.597

22 15  SBEI MATTEO M1 3 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 7 16.42 00:51:09.106

23 28  ROSSI GIANMARCO ALL 2 ASD VIBRATA BIKE +2 6 14.68 00:49:02.079

R 4  MASSUCCI ARCADIO M1 MONTI GEMELLI BIKE 0 R

R 20  CAPUANI ROBERTO M2 BIKE RACING TEAM 0 R

R 36  DEL ROIO DANIELE M2 VASTESE INN BIKE 0 R
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CAT: ALL

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 25  VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL 16 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:06:12.251 8 17.76 00:54:02.346

2 28  ROSSI GIANMARCO ALL 23 ASD VIBRATA BIKE +2 6 14.68 00:49:02.079

CAT: EL.S

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 5  D'ALESSANDRO DONATO EL.S 9 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:02:02.231 8 19.25 00:49:52.326

CAT: M1

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 16  PALLINI DANIELE M1 2 TEAM GO FAST 00:00:38.497 8 19.80 00:48:28.592

2 37  CIANCAGLINI ANTONIO M1 20 VASTESE INN BIKE +1 7 16.87 00:49:47.101

3 15  SBEI MATTEO M1 22 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 7 16.42 00:51:09.106

CAT: M2

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 33  LUPINETTI LUCA M2 1 TEAM IACHINI 20.07 8 00:47:50.095

2 34  DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 3 TEAM IACHINI 00:00:43.496 8 19.77 00:48:33.591

3 17  MARINO FABIO M2 4 NON SOLO CICLISMO 00:01:01.518 8 19.65 00:48:51.613

4 31  LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M2 7 BIKENERGY 00:01:47.506 8 19.34 00:49:37.601

5 12  PASQUARELLA ANDREA M2 11 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 00:02:35.253 8 19.04 00:50:25.348

6 10  RE LUCA M2 14 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:48.766 8 18.23 00:52:38.861

CAT: M3

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 29  POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 5 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:11.986 8 19.58 00:49:02.081

2 11  CAMELI EZIO M3 8 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:01:47.741 8 19.34 00:49:37.836

3 21  VAGNONI MAURO M3 12 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:02:58.261 8 18.90 00:50:48.356

4 35  D'ANGELO ANTONIO M3 13 ASD ANGELINI CYCLING TEAM 00:03:02.261 8 18.87 00:50:52.356

5 19  DI CINTIO JONNI M3 19 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 7 17.38 00:48:20.365

CAT: M4

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 24  VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 6 ASD NEW MARIO 00:01:32.233 8 19.44 00:49:22.328

2 3  VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 10 AK CYCLING TEAM 00:02:04.731 8 19.23 00:49:54.826

3 22  CROCI ANDREA M4 15 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:52.005 8 18.22 00:52:42.100

4 1  FIORINDI DAVIDE M4 17 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:06:33.250 8 17.65 00:54:23.345

5 2  DI MEO AMEDEO M4 18 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 17.41 00:48:15.093

6 32  SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO M4 21 BORN TO WIN +1 7 16.58 00:50:39.597



                  Denominazione:  12° prova 30° MASTER CICLOCROSS 2018-2019

                                                   12° prova FERTESINO CUP         

                  Data: 15 dicembre 2018

         STRUTTURA D'ATTIVITA CICLISMO MARCHE
                COORDINAMENTO INTERPROVINCIALE ASCOLI-FERMO
                   Località: MONTESILVANO

Pos Bib Name Cat P.Cat Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 39  PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 1 TEAM IACHINI 8 20.11 00:47:44.609

2 42  FRATINI MASSIMO M5 1 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:00:57.428 8 19.71 00:48:42.037

3 45  SORICHETTI PAOLO M5 2 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:01:01.486 8 19.68 00:48:46.095

4 30  MICHETTONI LUCA M5 3 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:05.996 8 19.65 00:48:50.605

5 40  BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 4 ASD VILLA ROSA BIKE 00:01:13.986 8 19.60 00:48:58.595

6 43  TUDICO CARLO M6 2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:01:28.925 8 19.50 00:49:13.534

7 8  RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 3 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:02:36.232 8 19.07 00:50:20.841

8 46  MALATESTA GRAZIANO M7 1 TEAM GO FAST 00:02:49.980 8 18.98 00:50:34.589

9 23  RE ADAMO M8 1 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:03:37.229 8 18.69 00:51:21.838

10 27  ROSSI RICCARDO M5 5 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:03:45.227 8 18.64 00:51:29.836

11 9  TULLIO PIO M8 2 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:04:21.475 8 18.43 00:52:06.084

12 47  CECCACCI LORENZO M5 6 TEAMI CINGOLANI 00:04:23.164 8 18.42 00:52:07.773

13 38  DONNINI CARLO M7 2 ASD GC AVIS SASSOFERRATO 00:05:06.983 8 18.16 00:52:51.592

14 41  ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M6 4 GREEN BIKE ALE 00:05:20.982 8 18.08 00:53:05.591

15 7  GIARDINO ANTONIO M7 3 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:05:21.236 8 18.08 00:53:05.845

16 44  FATTORE GUIDO M5 7 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:05:21.237 8 18.08 00:53:05.846

17 26  ZACCONI CINZIA MW 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI +1 7 17.49 00:48:01.858

18 13  DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 8 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 16.65 00:50:27.839

19 14  DI ODOARDO GIOVANNI M5 9 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 16.63 00:50:30.090

20 6  SPERANZA TOTO GIANFRANCO M6 5 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA +1 7 16.52 00:50:51.598

21 18  GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 4 TEAM GIANSANTE +1 7 15.63 00:53:44.089

22 48  CELLINI MAURIZIO M5 10 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +2 6 14.89 00:48:21.548



                  Denominazione:  12° prova 30° MASTER CICLOCROSS 2018-2019

                                                   12° prova FERTESINO CUP         

                  Data: 15 dicembre 2018

         STRUTTURA D'ATTIVITA CICLISMO MARCHE
                COORDINAMENTO INTERPROVINCIALE ASCOLI-FERMO
                   Località: MONTESILVANO

CAT: M5

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 42  FRATINI MASSIMO M5 2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:00:57.428 8 19.71 00:48:42.037

2 45  SORICHETTI PAOLO M5 3 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:01:01.486 8 19.68 00:48:46.095

3 30  MICHETTONI LUCA M5 4 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:05.996 8 19.65 00:48:50.605

4 40  BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 5 ASD VILLA ROSA BIKE 00:01:13.986 8 19.60 00:48:58.595

5 27  ROSSI RICCARDO M5 10 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:03:45.227 8 18.64 00:51:29.836

6 47  CECCACCI LORENZO M5 12 TEAMI CINGOLANI 00:04:23.164 8 18.42 00:52:07.773

7 44  FATTORE GUIDO M5 16 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:05:21.237 8 18.08 00:53:05.846

8 13  DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 18 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 16.65 00:50:27.839

9 14  DI ODOARDO GIOVANNI M5 19 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 16.63 00:50:30.090

10 48  CELLINI MAURIZIO M5 22 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +2 7 14.89 00:48:21.548

CAT: M6

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 39  PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 1 TEAM IACHINI 20.11 8 00:47:44.609

2 43  TUDICO CARLO M6 6 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:01:28.925 8 19.50 00:49:13.534

3 8  RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 7 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:02:36.232 8 19.07 00:50:20.841

4 41  ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M6 14 GREEN BIKE ALE 00:05:20.982 18.08 00:53:05.591

5 6  SPERANZA TOTO GIANFRANCO M6 20 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA +1 7 16.52 00:50:51.598

CAT: M7

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 46  MALATESTA GRAZIANO M7 8 TEAM GO FAST 00:02:49.980 8 18.98 00:50:34.589

2 38  DONNINI CARLO M7 13 ASD GC AVIS SASSOFERRATO 00:05:06.983 8 18.16 00:52:51.592

3 7  GIARDINO ANTONIO M7 15 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:05:21.236 8 18.08 00:53:05.845

4 18  GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 21 TEAM GIANSANTE +1 7 15.63 00:53:44.089

CAT: M8

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 23  RE ADAMO M8 9 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:03:37.229 18.69 00:51:21.838

2 9  TULLIO PIO M8 11 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:04:21.475 18.43 00:52:06.084

CAT: MW

Pos # Bib Name Cat#Abs Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 26  ZACCONI CINZIA MW 17 ASD NEW MARIO +1 7 17.49 00:48:01.858


